
M E E T I N G S  &  E V E N T S

•   Full & Half Day Meeting Package

FEATURES

MEETING SERVICE

CATERING

•   Beachfront Function Space
•   Flexible Layouts
•   AV Equipment
•   Stage (Installed/Portable) 

•   Chandeliered Ballroom
•   Stand Up bar
•   Digital Signage
•   Microphone & Speaker Device

•   Floor-to-Ceiling Glass Windows
•   Divisible Rooms
•   Projector
•   Video Conferencing

•   Complimentary Wi-Fi •   AV Technician

•   Refreshment Break

•   Electrician

•   Reception •   Breakfast / Lunch / Dinner

•   Natural Daylight
•   Custom Menus
•   Rear Screen Projection
•   Video Surveillance

2,530 sq. m. 1,500 sq. m. 7 65  | 17

Total Event Space Largest Room Setup Function Venues Guest Rooms & Pool Villas

758 PHETKASEM ROAD, CHA AM, PHETCHABURI 76120, THAILAND
T : +6632 899 130      E : HUAHIN@BABABEACHCLUB.COM  Managed & Developed by

BABA SPACE

BABA SPACE 4BABA SPACE 3



W 9.30 m

L 9.50 m
H 4.30 m

L 13.60 m
H 4.10 m

BABA SPACE 3

BABA SPACE 4

FOYERBAR
W 5.75 m
H 4.85 m

W 10m

L 23.90 m

L 10.65 m L 16.95 m

W 16.65 m
H 4.80 m

L 27.60 m

BABA SPACE 1 BABA SPACE 2

TERRAC
E

ELEVATOR

RESTROOM

BABA SPACE

RESTROOM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Baba Space

Baba Space 1

Baba Space 2

Baba Space 3

Baba Space 4

Foyer

Baan Chok - Outdoor lawn
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Event Space Dimensions 
(LxWxH) m.

Area
(sq. m) Theatre Classroom

Hollow
Square U-Shape

Reception/
Cocktail Banquet

Capacity (Persons)

FLOOR PLAN 
LEVEL 2
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